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EEN21-0053 12920 JOSEPHINE ST 01/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010760458

Garbage, Trash & Waste (50.03)

EEN21-0054 8218 S 87TH PLZ 01/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356584

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0055 8110 S 90TH PLZ 01/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356401

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0056 8102 S 90TH PLZ 01/19/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/21/2021

010356401

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0057 8703 BRENTWOOD PLZ 01/20/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356665

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0058 11435 GERTRUDE CT 102 01/21/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582268

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0059 6911 BROADMOOR CT 102 01/21/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582269

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0060 7005 LA VISTA DR 01/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/21/2021

010330100

Other Violations

EEN21-0061 8201 87TH ST 1 01/21/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011229624

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

Population:

Records: 9
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